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All measurements shown are in millimetres. 
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PRAGUE FLOOR STANDING VANITY UNIT

PRODUCT INFORMATION
123428 Prague Gloss Grey 450mm floor standing vanity unit

with mirror, 1 tap hole, 1 left hand soft closing door

123429 Prague Sandy Grey 450mm floor standing vanity unit
with mirror, 1 tap hole, 1 left hand soft closing door

123427 Prague Gloss White 450mm floor standing vanity unit
with mirror, 1 tap hole, 1 left hand soft closing door

FEATURES

Mirror included

Ceramic washbasin included

Metal handle with chrome finish

Tap not included

Door: left hand hinge only

RELATED PRODUCTS

For a full range of Prague products please refer to
www.sonasbathrooms.com

MATERIAL
Carcass and fronts constructed from 16mm melamine
panels gloss laquered with highly moisture resistant
finish 

AFTERCARE
Always ensure bathroom has sufficient ventilation and
remove any excess water from the product after use

COLOUR/FINISH
Gloss Grey / Sandy Grey / Gloss White

FIXING
Stainless steel wall fixing kit provided

APPROVALS
CE approved EN14688

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Mirror: W450 x H770 x D16mm
Vanity Unit: W450 x H770 x D350mm

APPROVED DOMESTIC

Gloss Grey ▼

SPACE
SAVING

HOTEL & LEISURE

Sandy Grey ▼

450

445
245

77
0

77
0

350

Gloss White ▼

34
0º

55

19
5

450


